Lawrenceville

2878 Five Forks Trickum Rd.
Suite 1A

Lawrenceville, GA 30044

Call / Text : 678-730-4144
Direct: 678-221-8000
Fox: 678-387-2300

REAGAN

IMAGING CENTER

www.rmc.md
www.reaganmedical.com

Hamilton Mill

3685 Braselton Highway

Suite 105

Dacula, GA 30019

Call / Text : 678-730-4144
Direct: 678-221-8000
Fax: 678-387-2300

MRI SCAN
MRI/MRA without Contrast
MRI/MRA with & without Contrast

CAT SCAN

CT without Contrast

CT with & without Contrast

CT Angiogram with Contrast

CT Abdomen & Pelvis with Contrast
Cardiac CT Angiogram

Cardiac Calcium Score

ULTRASOUND

General Ultrasound
Ultrasound Vascular Unilateral
Ultrasound Vascular Bilateral
Ultrasound Breast Unilateral
Ultrasound Breast Bilateral

Echo with Doppler
ABI {(Ankle Brachial Index) unilateral
ABI {(Ankle Brachial Index) bilateral

SELF-PAY

$400
$525

$250
$350
$350
$350
$500

$99

$150
$150
$300
$150
$300
$360

$75
$150

MAMMOGRAPHY

3D Screening Mammogram

3D Diagnostic Mammogram Unilateral

3D Diagnostic Mammogram Bilateral

2D Screening Mammogram

NUCLEAR IMAGING*

Exercise Stress Test Only
Lexiscan Stress Test
Nuclear Stress Test
HIDA Scan

Three Phase Bone Scan
Total Body Bone Scan
Gastric Emptying Scan
VQ Scan

*Services available only at Lawrenceville location

Other Services

X-rays

DEXA Scan with TBS / FRAX
Holter 24 Hours

$195
$240
$290
$145

$150
$1100
$750
$550
$550
$550
$550
$850

$50
$135
$180

Mobile Cardiac Telemetry or Event Monitor $600

Call us or text us at 678-730-4144, our dedicated scheduling coordinator will assist you with booking your appointment.

The current rates are available to non-insured patients and patients who have high deductibles.
Unfortunately, these rates cannot be honored if the patient chooses to have charges billed to their

insurance at a later date. We apologize for any inconvenience.

*Pricing may vary according to the number of studies ordered. The cash pay rates listed are for individual studies only.



