## Lawrenceville

2878 Five Forks Trickum Rd. Suite 1A

Call / Text : 678-730-4144 Direct: 678-221-8000 Fax: 678-387-2300

Lawrenceville, GA 30044



**Hamilton Mill** 

3685 Braselton Highway Suite 105 Dacula, GA 30019

Call / Text : 678-730-4144 Direct: 678-221-8000 Fax: 678-387-2300

## **SELF-PAY**

MRI SCAN		MAMMOGRAPHY	
MRI/MRA without Contrast	\$400	3D Screening Mammogram	\$195
MRI/MRA with & without Contrast	\$525	3D Diagnostic Mammogram Unilateral	\$240
		3D Diagnostic Mammogram Bilateral	\$290
<u>CAT SCAN</u>		2D Screening Mammogram	\$145
CT without Contrast	\$250		
CT with & without Contrast	\$350	NUCLEAR IMAGING*	
CT Angiogram with Contrast	\$350	Exercise Stress Test Only	\$150
CT Abdomen & Pelvis with Contrast	\$350	Lexiscan Stress Test	\$1100
Cardiac CT Angiogram	\$500	Nuclear Stress Test	\$750
Cardiac Calcium Score	\$99	HIDA Scan	\$550
		Three Phase Bone Scan	\$550
<u>ULTRASOUND</u>		Total Body Bone Scan	\$550
General Ultrasound	\$150	Gastric Emptying Scan	\$550
Ultrasound Vascular Unilateral	\$150	VQ Scan	\$850
Ultrasound Vascular Bilateral	\$300	*Services available only at Lawrenceville location	
Ultrasound Breast Unilateral	\$150		
Ultrasound Breast Bilateral	\$300	Other Services	
Echo with Doppler	\$360	X-rays	\$50
ABI (Ankle Brachial Index) unilateral	\$75	DEXA Scan with TBS / FRAX	\$135
ABI (Ankle Brachial Index) bilateral	\$150	Holter 24 Hours	\$180
		Mobile Cardiac Telemetry or Event Monitor	\$600

Call us or text us at 678-730-4144, our dedicated scheduling coordinator will assist you with booking your appointment.

The current rates are available to non-insured patients and patients who have high deductibles.

Unfortunately, these rates cannot be honored if the patient chooses to have charges billed to their insurance at a later date. We apologize for any inconvenience.

\*Pricing may vary according to the number of studies ordered. The cash pay rates listed are for individual studies only.